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Business BASIC |11: Error codes not in the manua

Here are sone error codes that aren't in the manual

37
38
39
40

devi ce di sconnect ed
resource unavail abl e
directory ful
duplicate vol une

These nessages print on the screen when the program does not have ONERR

enabl ed.

Appl e Tech Notes

Error #39 only shows up in the root directory under SCS 1.1.
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